The Embedded I/O Company
TIP670      8 (4) Digital Inputs, 8 (4) Digital Outputs
 Application Information
The TIP670 is an IndustryPack compatible module with
8 (4) digital inputs galvanically isolated by optocoupler.
The individual inputs are potential free in relation to each
other. A high performance input circuit ensures a defined
switching point and polarization protection against

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TIP670-10R 8 Dig. Input (24V, isolated), 8 Digital Outputs (isolated, High Side or Low Side, 24V 0.5A)
TIP670-20R 4 Digital Input, 4 Digital Output IP
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TIP670-DOC User Manual
Software
TIP670-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TIP670-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TIP670-SW-82 Linux Software Support
TIP670-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  1.0.1